
Schedule of Classes

NEDA Summer Show 2019

Ring 1Sunday, July 14, 2019

Class 141, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 William Warren at C

8:00 AM 168 Daily Sin, Jennifer Mahoney-Goland  Open

8:08 AM 154 Don Gavilan, Lila Gierasch  Adult Am.

8:16 AM 219 Bodion III, Colleen O'Connor-Dzik  Open

8:24 AM 152 Cloud Dancer Casimo HE WE, Viviane Pilicy  Open

8:32 AM 230 Graffic Nelson, Dawn Zuchtmann  Open

8:40 AM 208 Rumble, Christine Price  Adult Am.

8:48 AM 185 Fair Hero, Adriana LaFave  Adult Am.

8:56 AM 221 Wonderboy, Laurie Davis Sigfridson  Open

Class 132, USEF Third Level Test 2 William Warren at C

9:04 AM 189 Barrichello, Susan Provenzano  Open

9:12 AM 223 Blingh VDL, Madeleine Porter  Jr/Yg Rider

9:20 AM 201 Revell, Barbara Ann Archer  Open

9:28 AM 160 Razzamataz, Cheri Patron  Open

9:36 AM 203 Svalegards Domigo, Brian Russell  Open

9:44 AM 166 King's Mustard, Barbara Cassani  Adult Am.

9:52 AM ***BREAK***  

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice William Warren at C

10:12 AM 224 Carlito, Rita Brown  Q OpenPSG

10:21 AM 204 Fabulous Star, Danielle Gavriluk  Q OpenPSG

10:30 AM 186 Red Baron, Karen Norton  Adult Am.PSG

10:39 AM 215 Valor, Gayle Dorsey Paquin  OpenPSG

10:48 AM 164 Beaujolais, Colleen O'Connor-Dzik  Q OpenPSG

10:57 AM 180 Class In Motion, Cindy Mcinnis  OpenPSG

11:06 AM 193 Karillo G, Susan van Lennep  OpenI1

11:15 AM 228 Champion de Chambourg, Lauren Simon  Adult Am.PSG

11:24 AM 176 Xanur HM, Jennifer Czechowski  Q OpenPSG

11:33 AM 188 Touch of Rum, Renee Surprenant  OpenPSG

11:42 AM 158 Rendevous HTF, Jodi Pearson-Keating  OpenPSG

Class 142, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 William Warren at C

11:51 AM 168 Daily Sin, Jennifer Mahoney-Goland  Open

11:59 AM 220 Simon, Julie Murmes  Open

12:07 PM ***LUNCH***  

Class 190, USEF/FEI Freestyle Test of Choice William Warren at C

12:57 PM 187 Allons-y, Holly Kennedy-DeGruttola  Adult Am.FI

1:06 PM 198 Libretto, Alicia Aiyawar  Q Adult Am.F1

1:15 PM 181 Corleone, Adam Cropper  Q OpenF3

Class 123, USEF Second Level Test 3 William Warren at C

1:24 PM 172 Sky Clipper, Nancy Joyce  Adult Am.

1:32 PM 171 Tamollie, Jeanne Heiple  Q Adult Am.

1:40 PM 216 Twice Wild, Erika Hendricks  Open

1:48 PM 179 Ansa Cowboy Bravheart, Ainsley Cronin  Q Jr/Yg Rider

1:56 PM 162 Eclipse JKA, Kerstin Laudemann  Q Open

2:04 PM 183 Wilhelm II 121, Paula Enos  Q Adult Am.

2:12 PM 195 Disco Dasigh, Nancy Bauer  Adult Am.

2:20 PM 157 Deysha Ggf, Michelle Lamoureux  Q Adult Am.
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Class 112, USEF First Level Test 2 William Warren at C

2:28 PM 194 DeNira E.J., Ranelle Fisher  Adult Am.

2:35 PM 207 Gino, Amey Moot  Adult Am.

2:42 PM 232 Altair, Sarah W. Stubbs  Open

2:49 PM 182 Sassylady GF, Sarah O'Neill  Open

2:56 PM 212 Cappuchino, Kandie Auclair  Adult Am.

3:03 PM 156 Valparaiso, Susanna Ryan  Adult Am.

3:10 PM 199 Vera Von Frieshof, Lois Campbell  Adult Am.

3:17 PM ***BREAK***  

Class 103, USEF Training Level Test 3 William Warren at C

3:37 PM 200 Flip 73, Claire Bangert  Q Open

3:44 PM 169 Sinco De Mayo SPF, Katherine Orth  Q Open

3:51 PM 177 Montana Reign, Christie Lanfear  Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:58 PM 187 Allons-y, Holly Kennedy-DeGruttola  Q Adult Am.

4:05 PM 153 Benedictus WS, Jodi Pearson-Keating  Open

4:12 PM 196 Quintessential, Kate Faulkner  Q Adult Am.

4:19 PM 178 Rabelle, Brighid Horrigan  Jr/Yg Rider

4:26 PM 199 Vera Von Frieshof, Lois Campbell  Adult Am.

4:33 PM 227 Anthem, Amber Peaslee  Open

4:40 PM 206 Drybrook's Annika's Angel, Claire Piacentini  Q Jr/Yg Rider

4:47 PM 234 Mente FOM, Angela Rice  Q Open

4:54 PM 225 Il Duce V/D Kwaplas, Rita Brown  Q Open
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Class 131, USEF Third Level Test 1 William McMullin at C

8:00 AM 221 Wonderboy, Laurie Davis Sigfridson  Open

8:08 AM 203 Svalegards Domigo, Brian Russell  Open

8:16 AM 166 King's Mustard, Barbara Cassani  Adult Am.

8:24 AM 160 Razzamataz, Cheri Patron  Open

8:32 AM 217 Wodka, Lauren Curtin  Adult Am.

8:40 AM 184 Cardeur, Caroline Baum  Open

Class 143, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 William McMullin at C

8:48 AM 191 Retador SG, Sarah Gill-D'orazio  Adult Am.

8:56 AM 165 Wallacea, Sharon Magnolo  Q Adult Am.

9:04 AM 163 Divers-W, Kim Litwinczak  Q Open

9:12 AM 170 Dynamo, Wendy Rigby  Open

9:20 AM 155 Prince Bonhoeffer, Allison Bzdafka  Q Adult Am.

Class 121, USEF Second Level Test 1 William McMullin at C

9:28 AM 192 Don-Camillo, J. Stanley Edwards  Adult Am.

9:35 AM 190 Bastian, Hannah Van Zandt-Rollins  Jr/Yg Rider

9:42 AM 233 Roxanna R, Julia Grella  Open

9:49 AM 156 Valparaiso, Susanna Ryan  Adult Am.

9:56 AM 172 Sky Clipper, Nancy Joyce  Adult Am.

10:03 AM ***BREAK***  

Class 133, USEF Third Level Test 3 William McMullin at C

10:23 AM 189 Barrichello, Susan Provenzano  Open

10:31 AM 221 Wonderboy, Laurie Davis Sigfridson  Q Open

10:39 AM 202 Brahm, Janice Saul  Adult Am.

10:47 AM 223 Blingh VDL, Madeleine Porter  Q Jr/Yg Rider

10:55 AM 161 Destino P, Elizabeth Russell  Q Adult Am.

11:03 AM 190 Bastian, Hannah Van Zandt-Rollins  Q Jr/Yg Rider

11:11 AM 230 Graffic Nelson, Dawn Zuchtmann  Q Open

11:19 AM 174 Charleston, Shelley Botvin  Q Adult Am.

Class 111, USEF First Level Test 1 William McMullin at C

11:27 AM 199 Vera Von Frieshof, Lois Campbell  Adult Am.

11:34 AM 212 Cappuchino, Kandie Auclair  Adult Am.

11:41 AM 178 Rabelle, Brighid Horrigan  Jr/Yg Rider

11:48 AM 205 Del Magica, Danielle Gavriluk  Open

Class 180, Dressage Seat Equitation William McMullin at C

11:55 AM 194 DeNira E.J., Ranelle Fisher  Adult Am.

11:55 AM 214 Sheza Pure Color, Kerry Mayer  Adult Am.

12:06 PM ***LUNCH***  

Class 122, USEF Second Level Test 2 William McMullin at C

12:55 PM 179 Ansa Cowboy Bravheart, Ainsley Cronin  Jr/Yg Rider

1:02 PM 162 Eclipse JKA, Kerstin Laudemann  Open

1:09 PM 183 Wilhelm II 121, Paula Enos  Adult Am.

1:16 PM 195 Disco Dasigh, Nancy Bauer  Adult Am.

1:23 PM 222 Amata, Kerri Papanicholas  Adult Am.

Class 101, USEF Training Level Test 1 William McMullin at C

1:30 PM 229 Bentley, Tammy Downes  Adult Am.

1:37 PM 173 Dunkin, Angela Rice  Open

1:44 PM 227 Anthem, Amber Peaslee  Open

1:51 PM 167 EPR Zip to the Bar, Jane Ostiguy  Open

1:58 PM 197 SPS Bergfee Bo, Andrea Reid  Adult Am.

2:05 PM 187 Allons-y, Holly Kennedy-DeGruttola  Adult Am.
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Class 113, USEF First Level Test 3 William McMullin at C

2:12 PM 225 Il Duce V/D Kwaplas, Rita Brown  Q Open

2:20 PM 206 Drybrook's Annika's Angel, Claire Piacentini  Q Jr/Yg Rider

2:28 PM 213 Alick Der Lowe, Shawn Walker  Q Adult Am.

2:36 PM 214 Sheza Pure Color, Kerry Mayer  Q Adult Am.

2:42 PM 233 Roxanna R, Julia Grella  Q Open

2:52 PM 205 Del Magica, Danielle Gavriluk  Q Open

3:00 PM ***BREAK***  

3:20 PM 226 Simon's Cosmo, Alexandra Simon  Q Adult Am.

3:28 PM 209 Brandtoftes Sjubell, Sarah Listzwan  Q Jr/Yg Rider

3:36 PM 151 Equibest Fahrenheit G, Laci Keating  Jr/Yg Rider

3:44 PM 218 Furstenstern, Gwen Mathieson  Q Adult Am.

3:52 PM 207 Gino, Amey Moot  Adult Am.

4:00 PM 194 DeNira E.J., Ranelle Fisher  Q Adult Am.

4:08 PM 182 Sassylady GF, Sarah O'Neill  Open

4:16 PM 232 Altair, Sarah W. Stubbs  Open

Class 102, USEF Training Level Test 2 William McMullin at C

4:24 PM 229 Bentley, Tammy Downes  Adult Am.

4:31 PM 167 EPR Zip to the Bar, Jane Ostiguy  Open

4:38 PM 200 Flip 73, Claire Bangert  Open

4:45 PM 169 Sinco De Mayo SPF, Katherine Orth  Open
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